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CLASIFICACION MASTER 40 - 3 VUELTAS - A
GP X-SAUCE AYTO ALPEDRETE 27/03/2022 L T e i ST

AYUNTAMIENTO
DE ALPEDRETE

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club V2 V3 Meta
1 401 Jose Maria Guerrero Ortega GEEBEE TEAMTIERRA 00:19:44 00:20:01 00:20:00 00:59:46
2 405 Alejandro Tebar Herreros COINBROKER ESPANA 00:20:15 00:21:09 00:20:21 01:01:46
3 403 Manuel Lucena Jimenez GACOSUR 00:20:16 00:21:07 00:20:25 01:01:50
4 402 Rafael Reyes Gonzalez SEMAR, C.C. 00:20:31 00:20:58 00:20:21 01:01:51
5 404 Eduardo Prieto Prieto TEAM FDM - PINA 00:20:43 00:21:06 00:20:49 01:02:40
6 406 Antonio Lopez Pagan KROSS TEAM ESPANA 00:20:38 00:21:13 00:21:09 01:03:01
7 447 Oscar Chicharro Romero A B@TT-CARBONWHEELS 00:21:31 00:20:49 00:21:03 01:03:24
8 422 Alfredo Padilla Ruiz CROSSBIKER PINA TEAM 00:21:18 00:21:12 00:21:20 01:03:52
9 424 Olay Gonzalez Garcia CROSSBIKER PINA TEAM 00:21:44 00:21:22 00:21:45 01:04:52
10 443 Huberto Ros Bartolome BICICLETAS RIVAS C.C. 00:21:38 00:21:53 00:21:39 01:05:11
11 438 David Liafio Flor GOROS BIKE- SALCEDO 00:21:37 00:21:56 00:21:39 01:05:12
12 433 Jose Manuel Ventura Sanchez BIZZIS TEAM CDE 00:21:42 00:21:57 00:22:10 01:05:50
13 428 Lucas Yacovino BICICOSTA, CC 00:22:20 00:22:15 00:22:08 01:06:45
14 437 Julio Calderon Peredo PROBICI, C.D. 00:22:03 00:22:47 00:22:10 01:07:01
15 418 Salvador Ayala Lopez SUMGASUR-BURU 00:22:10 00:22:38 00:22:32 01:07:21
16 408 Isaac Perez Del Villar PENA CICLISTA BARGAS 00:21:37 00:22:36 00:24:06 01:08:20
17 409 Juan Jesus Valdivia Jimenez VALFER TEAM, C.D. 00:22:20 00:23:04 00:22:58 01:08:23
18 412 Abel Mora Lizana AC T BIKES TEAM CLUB 00:22:22 00:22:51 00:23:27 01:08:41
19 426 Jose Luis Gomez Garcia DUO BIKE C.D.E. 00:22:39 00:23:10 00:22:52 01:08:42
20 420 Juan Pablo Castafio Giraldo UVES BIKES C.C. 00:22:44 00:23:30 00:22:37 01:08:51
21 436 Pedro Berna Roqueta BOBRUC OIL 00:23:11 00:23:13 00:22:49 01:09:14
22 432 Jose Miguel Eiras Castro CAMBRE, C.C. 00:22:33 00:23:11 00:23:33 01:09:17
23 442 Salvador Olivares Munuera TERRA SPORT CYCLING 00:22:57 00:23:28 00:23:32 01:09:58
24 414 Martin Buba CORUXO CC. XCO TEAM. 00:22:50 00:23:33 00:23:41 01:10:05
25 429 Till Streichert CICLISMO EN CADENA 00:23:41 00:23:35 00:23:23 01:10:40
26 430 Diego Ojanguren Rodriguez FITSTUDIO CDE 00:23:21 00:23:49 00:23:56 01:11:07
27 413 Ignacio Rodriguez De La Fuente DUO BIKE C.D.E. 00:23:56 00:24:08 00:23:47 01:11:52
28 416 Manuel Guzman  Travieso Naranjo R CADARIA SKODA 00:23:12 00:23:57 00:25:05 01:12:14
29 448 Hiban Palacios Palacios ALUCHE C.C. 00:23:50 00:24:12 00:24:37 01:12:40
30 423 Sergio Caflete Martin 00:24:33 00:24:37 00:23:51 01:13:01
31 425 Juan Manuel Vergara Jurado ERTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO 00:24:30 00:23:59 00:24:39 01:13:09
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Dorsal

434
427
446
415
441
444

440

417
421

419
435
407

410
439
411

431
445

Nombre

Juan Carlos
Julian

Jose Juan
Ismael
Alejandro
Tomas

Abel

Jose Fernando
Mario

Jose Manuel
Daniel

Juan Carlos

Antonio

Juan Ignacio
Ruben Esteban
Diego

Luis

Apellidos

Lopez Rojas

Amorrich Comino

Valdes Gonzalez
Rosillo Romera
Gil Rodriguez
Todoli Herranz

Perez Rodriguez

Chozas Sanchez

Serrano Del Moral

Perez Abrodos
Lorca Diez

Delgado Vera

Duarte Cachinero

Garcia Gonzalez

Amador Guanche

Ramos Mayor

Gomez-montejano

Club

- o
g
CiclisMo

=Sy COPA DE ESPANA
Cofidis BTT XCO COFIDIS
CS/D ==, UCIE:....
V1 V2 V3

MTB ILARCURIS, C.D.E. 00:23:37
00:23:56

EL CASTILLEJO, C.C. 00:24:38

CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 00:24:25
00:24:35

ESCURIALENSE C.C. 00:24:27

Ei.RUPETA PAN DE ZARKO, 00:24:48

BICIOBIKER TALAVERA, C.C. 00:26:20

C.T.TRISCHOOL CUENCA 00:27:33

CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. 90

BTT 00:29:09

TEAM FDM - PINA

LORO PARQUE TENERIFE

LOS SILOS

INVICTA SALUD DEPORTIVA

C.C.

MOUNTAIN BIKE MADRID

LORO PARQUE TENERIFE

LOS SILOS

CROSSBIKER PINA TEAM

BOBRUC OIL

rOR=V=NT

SPORTS

00:25:58
00:24:33
00:25:03
00:25:35
00:25:11
00:25:23

00:25:35

00:26:19
00:29:46

00:32:00

00:23:49
00:25:11
00:24:11
00:25:03
00:25:25
00:25:50

00:25:57

00:27:18
00:33:19
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Meta

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

:13:25
:13:41
:13:54
:15:04
:15:12
:15:41
:16:21
:19:58

01:30:40

AYUNTAMIENTO
DE ALPEDRETE

(0]:1

1Vta
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF




